KING WILLIAM’S COLLEGE

BOARDING ACTIVITIES



Sun
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Sat
Sun
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Sat
Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed
Thurs
Sat

11
12
13
14
17
18
20
21
22
24
25
26

27

28
29
31

Games Night
Joint House prayers - Cultural appreciation #1

Fun Swim Session

Mid-Week Fun: Sushi Making

Hot Chocolate Club

Cooking Class Weekend

Joint House prayers - Cultural appreciation #2

Fun Swim Session

Mid-Week Fun: Fencing taster

Hot Chocolate Club

Laser blast / bowling / roller skating - Fun Farm
Joint House prayers - Cultural appreciation #3

Dathlu St Dwynwen Dydd
(Welsh Valentines Day Celebration)

Eastern Delights - Themed Supper
Fun Swim Session

Mid-Week Fun: HoH

Hot Chocolate Club

International Bake Off Weekend



BOARDING ACTIVITIES - SPRING TERM

FEBRUARY

Sun

Tues
Wed
Sat
Sun

Wed

Thurs
Fri

Sun

Tues

Wed
Thurs
Sat

01
03

04
07
08
11

12
13

22

25
26
28

Shooting range

Fun Swim Session

Mid-Week Fun: Pancakes & Crepes Competition
Movie Night

Mars - St Germans Cathedral

End of Term Joint House Prayers
Celebrations & Awards Pre-Valentines Day

Ice Cream Factory

End of Term
Boarding Houses Close at 14:00

Boarding Houses open from 13:00

Chinese New Year Themed Supper
Fun Swim session

Mid week Fun: New BHC takeover
Hot Chocolate Club

Print your own t-shirt / Silent Disco



Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Sat
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sat
Sun
Wed

Thurs
Fri

02
03
04
05
07
08
09
10
11
12
14
17
18
19
20
21
22
25

26
27

Climbing Wall
Hustings Candidates Declare Interest
Fun Swim Session

Mid-Week Fun: Treasure Hunt

Hot Chocolate Club

Weekend Away - tbc

Fun Swim session

Pre-Hustings Campaign Begins

Fun Swim Session

Mid-Week Fun: Reptlsle

Hot Chocolate Club

Pre-Hustings - Y12 takeover weekend
HUSTINGS

Mid-Week Fun: Easter Egg Hunt

Hot Chocolate Club

New BHC Team Building - Exit strategy
New BHC - Inaugration Day

Quad biking / Laser Mayhem

End of Term
Joint House Prayers — Celebrations & Awards

Ice Cream Factory

End of Term
Boarding Houses Close at 14:00



